b)	 Establishment Expenditure 203.89 201.65
c)	 Other Expenditure 235.73 183.37
d)	 Provisions + Write Off 608.99 661.87
Net Profit/ Loss -54.34 56.78
Net Surplus/Shortfall -35.84 56.78

APPROPRIATION OF PROFIT 

In the year under review, our Bank has made a net profit of ` 56,77,83,370.56 (in words Rupees Fifty Six Crore Seventy seven 
lakh Eighty three thousand three hundred seventy and fifty six paise only) The Board of Directors has proposed the appropriation 
of this profit as well as last years balance profit in the following manner subject to approval of Reserve Bank of India. 

Net Profit ` 56,77,83,370.56
Last Year Profit C/F ` 15,61,25,804.99